
TO POINTE SOUTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -
TITLE 1

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 139

ISABELLA ARMANDDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:126.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.20AM IN 07:33 AM

126.029AUBURN RIDGE WAY & GLEN IRIS DR 07:59 AM

126.002AUBURN RIDGE WAY & GREEN GARDEN DR 08:00 AM

126.00A8213 HWY 85 @ VINEYARD POINTE APTS 08:01 AM

126.001HELMER RD & RIDGEMOOR DR 08:02 AM

126.00FCARLTON RD & CREEKRIDGE CIR (N) 08:04 AM

126.00KPONDRIDGE DR & PONDRIDGE CT 08:09 AM

126.059LAKEVIEW WAY @ VILLAS ON THE LAKE 08:13 AM

126.072POINTE SOUTH PKWY & BRANDON HILL WAY 08:15 AM

126.005GARDENER DR & TUESDAY WAY 08:18 AM

126.016GARDENER DR & HABERSHAM DR 08:18 AM

126.056DARLINGTON DR & HABERSHAM DR 08:19 AM

126.003ELON TRL & HABERSHAM DR 08:20 AM

126.00NPOINTE SOUTH PKWY & EDENTON WAY 08:21 AM

126.026772 PT SOUTH PKWY @ PT SOUTH APTS (BLDGS 15-39) 08:21 AM

126.0198664 CEDAR CREEK RDGE 08:23 AM

126.014CEDAR CREEK RDGE & SUTTON DR 08:25 AM

126.018CEDAR CREEK RDGE & GLENDEVON CT 08:25 AM

126.021THOMAS RD & THOMAS LN 08:27 AM

126.000SCHOOL:  POINTE SOUTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 08:30 AM

@CP.04AM OUT 08:52 AM



TO POINTE SOUTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -
TITLE 1

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 185

SHANNON SHELTONDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:126.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.47AM IN 07:37 AM

126.Z01FLINT RIVER RD W & GUTHRIE DR 08:01 AM

126.0228536 WEBB RD 08:03 AM

126.0128298 WEBB RD 08:04 AM

126.050WINEWOOD WAY & WOODBRIDGE DR 08:05 AM

126.011WEXWOOD DR & VALENTI CT 08:07 AM

126.010WEXWOOD DR & BRITTANY LN 08:07 AM

126.069POINTE SOUTH PKWY & ANSLEY DR 08:11 AM

126.028POINTE SOUTH PKWY & PARK VILLA WAY (1ST) 08:11 AM

126.070* POINTE SOUTH PKWY & PARK VILLA WAY (2ND) 08:11 AM

126.071POINTE SOUTH PKWY & FOREST POINT DR 08:11 AM

126.023LAKE VIEW TERR & PINE RIDGE DR 08:14 AM

126.025WEBB RD & STERLING CT 08:15 AM

126.009* WEBB RD & MAPLE DR RV 08:16 AM

126.013WEBB RD & OAK DR 08:16 AM

126.041THOMAS RD & ALDEN DR 08:24 AM

126.000SCHOOL:  POINTE SOUTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 08:30 AM

@CP.22AM OUT 08:52 AM



FROM POINTE SOUTH ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL - TITLE 1

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 139

ISABELLA ARMANDDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:126.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.04Deadhead - AM OUT 11:28 AM

@CP.22PM IN 11:28 AM

126.000SCHOOL:  POINTE SOUTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 11:55 AM

126.021THOMAS RD & THOMAS LN 12:11 PM

126.0198664 CEDAR CREEK RDGE 12:13 PM

126.014CEDAR CREEK RDGE & SUTTON DR 12:14 PM

126.018CEDAR CREEK RDGE & GLENDEVON CT 12:15 PM

126.029AUBURN RIDGE WAY & GLEN IRIS DR 12:21 PM

126.002AUBURN RIDGE WAY & GREEN GARDEN DR 12:22 PM

126.00A8213 HWY 85 @ VINEYARD POINTE APTS 12:22 PM

126.001HELMER RD & RIDGEMOOR DR 12:23 PM

126.00FCARLTON RD & CREEKRIDGE CIR (N) 12:26 PM

126.00KPONDRIDGE DR & PONDRIDGE CT 12:32 PM

126.059LAKEVIEW WAY @ VILLAS ON THE LAKE 12:36 PM

126.072POINTE SOUTH PKWY & BRANDON HILL WAY 12:38 PM

126.005GARDENER DR & TUESDAY WAY 12:40 PM

126.016GARDENER DR & HABERSHAM DR 12:41 PM

126.056DARLINGTON DR & HABERSHAM DR 12:42 PM

126.003ELON TRL & HABERSHAM DR 12:43 PM

126.00NPOINTE SOUTH PKWY & EDENTON WAY 12:44 PM

126.026772 PT SOUTH PKWY @ PT SOUTH APTS (BLDGS 15-39) 12:44 PM

@CP.22PM OUT 01:05 PM



FROM POINTE SOUTH ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL - TITLE 1

05/31/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 185

SHANNON SHELTONDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:126.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.22Deadhead - AM OUT 11:28 AM

@CP.22PM IN 11:28 AM

126.000SCHOOL:  POINTE SOUTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 11:55 AM

126.041THOMAS RD & ALDEN DR 12:11 PM

126.0228536 WEBB RD 12:16 PM

126.0128298 WEBB RD 12:17 PM

126.050WINEWOOD WAY & WOODBRIDGE DR 12:18 PM

126.011WEXWOOD DR & VALENTI CT 12:19 PM

126.010WEXWOOD DR & BRITTANY LN 12:20 PM

126.Z01FLINT RIVER RD W & GUTHRIE DR 12:24 PM

126.069POINTE SOUTH PKWY & ANSLEY DR 12:25 PM

126.028POINTE SOUTH PKWY & PARK VILLA WAY (1ST) 12:26 PM

126.070* POINTE SOUTH PKWY & PARK VILLA WAY (2ND) 12:26 PM

126.071POINTE SOUTH PKWY & FOREST POINT DR 12:26 PM

126.023LAKE VIEW TERR & PINE RIDGE DR 12:28 PM

126.025WEBB RD & STERLING CT 12:30 PM

126.009* WEBB RD & MAPLE DR RV 12:31 PM

126.013WEBB RD & OAK DR 12:31 PM

@CP.59PM OUT 12:53 PM


